
Granite City, IL   AMA Pro   Short Track    Results       7-20-1976

Time  Trials

1  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam 15.45 24  11K Randy Blackwell Owensville, MO Bul 16.1816.18
2 203C Lance Jones Gadsden, AL Yam 15.48 25  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw 16.2216.22
3  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam 15.52 26 248G Kent Daniel Colorado Springs, CO Yam 16.3216.32
4  96N Terry Poovey Euless, TX Bul 15.68 27  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam 16.3216.32
5  23L DeWayne Howton Dawson Springs, KY Bul 15.68 28  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL Yam 16.3216.32
6  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul 15.70 29 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon 16.3316.33
7  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul 15.72 30 103K Jim Greenlee St Louis, MO Yam 16.4216.42
8   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul 15.75 31 167G Al Myers 16.4716.47
9  13K John Greenlee Jr St Ann, MO Yam 15.80 32 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw 16.5516.55

10 108P Bob Miller Cottage Grove, IL Yam 15.88 33   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam 16.6016.60
11  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul 15.91 34 252G Frank 16.7216.72
12  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul 15.93 35 154P Steve Dallefeld Canton, IL 16.7816.78
13  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz 15.97 36 159P Rod Behm Buckner, IL 16.8316.83
14  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam 16.00 37 170K Carroll Myers Mexico, MO 16.9616.96
15  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul 16.01 38 285G Randy Downing Hon 16.9616.96
16 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz 16.02 39 182G Bob Gilbert 17.1417.14
17  47C Rich Farrington Randleman, NC Bul 16.02 40 132K Ken Cleair St Ann, MO Bul 16.8716.87
18 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul 16.05 41 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL Oss 17.5917.59
19  30P Greg Thompson Belleville, IL Suz 16.05 42 173K Jim Long St Louis, MO Bul 17.7517.75
20 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul 16.07 43 141K Dan Dunlop Kansas City, MO Kaw 17.8717.87
21  17C Kenny McDonald Memphis, TN Yam 16.09  96G Ron Roark Bethany, OK ntnt
22 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul 16.12 112P Chuck Schaefer Carlyle, IL Yam ntnt
23  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam 16.14

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul 1 203C Lance Jones Gadsden, AL Yam
2  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz 2   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul
3  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam 3  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam
4  30P Greg Thompson Belleville, IL Suz 4 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw
5  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw 5 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul
6 167G Al Myers 6 248G Kent Daniel Colorado Springs, CO Yam
7 170K Carroll Myers Mexico, MO 7 285G Randy Downing Hon DNFDNF

8 141K Dan Dunlop Kansas City, MO Kaw DNFDNF

Heat   3 Heat   4

1  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul 1  96N Terry Poovey Euless, TX Bul
2  17C Kenny McDonald Memphis, TN Yam 2 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz
3  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam 3 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul
4   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam 4 108P Bob Miller Cottage Grove, IL Yam
5  13K John Greenlee Jr St Ann, MO Yam 5 112P Chuck Schaefer Carlyle, IL Yam
6  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam 6  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL Yam
7 182G Bob Gilbert DNF 7 132K Ken Cleair St Ann, MO Bul

 96G Ron Roark Bethany, OK DNS 8 252G Frank
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Heat   5 Heat   6

1  47C Rich Farrington Randleman, NC Bul 1  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul
2  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul 2 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul
3  23L DeWayne Howton Dawson Springs, KY Bul 3  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul
4  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam 4 103K Jim Greenlee St Louis, MO Yam
5 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon 5  11K Randy Blackwell Owensville, MO Bul
6 154P Steve Dallefeld Canton, IL 6 159P Rod Behm Buckner, IL

7 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL Oss 7 173K Jim Long St Louis, MO Bul

Semi   1 Semi   2

1  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul 2:08.18 1 203C Lance Jones Gadsden, AL Yam 2:07.032:07.03
2  47C Rich Farrington Randleman, NC Bul 2  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam
3  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam 3  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul
4  93 JR Rawls Arlington, TX Kaw 4  17C Kenny McDonald Memphis, TN Yam
5 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL Suz 5   3P Al Steele Alton, IL Yam
6  23L DeWayne Howton Dawson Springs, KY Bul 6 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL Bul
7 108P Bob Miller Cottage Grove, IL Yam 7  57N Gary Wilson Dallas, TX Bul
8 166P Charlie Mayfield Granite City, IL Hon 8  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO Yam
9  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL Yam 9  11K Randy Blackwell Owensville, MO Bul

10 170K Carroll Myers Mexico, MO  57K Chris Reitz Dellwood, MO Yam DNSDNS

Semi   3 Semi   4

1  96N Terry Poovey Euless, TX Bul 2:09.74 1   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul
2  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz 2  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam
3  15Z Vince Mead Garden Grove, CA Bul 3  13K John Greenlee Jr St Ann, MO Yam
4  30P Greg Thompson Belleville, IL Suz 4 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL Bul
5 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL Bul 5  23P Mike Escue Joliet, IL Bul
6 167G Al Myers 6 167K Ricky Oxton St Louis, MO Kaw
7 132K Ken Cleair St Ann, MO Bul DNF 7 103K Jim Greenlee St Louis, MO Yam
8 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL Oss DNF 8 248G Kent Daniel Colorado Springs, CO Yam

112P Chuck Schaefer Carlyle, IL Yam DNS 9 182G Bob Gilbert
154P Steve Dallefeld Canton, IL DNS 10 159P Rod Behm Buckner, IL

MAIN

1 203C Lance Jones Gadsden, AL Yam
2  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX Bul
3  96N Terry Poovey Euless, TX Bul
4  47C Rich Farrington Randleman, NC Bul
5  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL Suz
6  49K Marty Volmert Florissant, MO Yam
7  87P Doug Ahn Belleville, IL Yam
8  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL Bul
9   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK Bul

10  44G Rory Simmons Shawnee, OK Yam


